Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
LHB3 Series
LED Linear High Bay
Features
- Durable extruded aluminum housing LED linear high bay

- Optional PIR motion sensor and emergency battery backup
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: LHB3-90W40K
Size See Page2 for Detail Power Factor 90%
Weight 10 lb Life Span 50,000 Hrs
IP Rate IP65 Dimmable 1-10V Dimmable
Color Temp 4000K/5000K Efficacy Up to 140 lm/W
CRI 70 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120-277V/347-480V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-40C° (-40°F)
~ 45C° (113°F)
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Optional Accessories
LHB3 90W
130W
175W
210W
300W
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
Blank = 120-277V
HV = 347-480V
Blank = No accessories
¹MS
= PIR Motion Sensor (-BL-PIR-823-IN)
¹EM
= 15W Emergency Battery Backup (-EMBK-LHB-AC15W)
 30W Emergency Battery Backup (-EMBK-LHB-AC30W)
HC-LHB12FT = 12FT Aircraft Cable
 Wire Guard
2PB-LHB= Pendant Mount Jbox
90W/130W
175W/210W
300W
Note: 1. Motion sensor and emergency battery backup only suitable for 120-277V
          2. Pendant/surface mounting is not supported when an emergency battery is
               installed.
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
Product Information
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
90W 12600lm 140lm/W 12600lm 140lm/W
130W 18500lm 142lm/W 18500lm 142lm/W
175W 24500lm 140lm/W 24500lm 140lm/W
210W 30000lm 143lm/W 30000lm 143lm/W
300W 41500lm 138lm/W 41500lm 138lm/W
LHB3 Series
LED Linear High Bay
Dimension
W